UVT-LED-SW ONLINE UVT MONITOR
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Stable measurements driven by UV-C LED technology
Patented automatic cleaning and calibration
Simple connectivity with direct 4-20mA output
Reduced maintenance with no field servicable parts
Continuous monitoring for UV disinfection control
Smarter UV-Transmittance Monitoring.

11751 MARKON DRIVE  •  GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841  •  714.895.4344  •  WWW.SENSOREX.COM
© Sensorex Corporation. All rights reserved. In the interest of improving and updating its equipment, Sensorex reserves the right to alter specifications to equipment at any time.
ORDERING INFORMATION
UVT-LED-SW ONLINE UVT MONITOR
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Hach is a registered trademark of Danaher. No affiliation, endorsement, or sponsorship is stated or implied.
IN-LINE INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
UVT0008 Installation Kit, Stainless Steel Pipe (2” NPT)
UVT0009 Installation Kit, Stainless Steel Pipe (Weld On)
UVT0015 Installation Kit, Sanitary Flow Cell (3”)
UVT0021 Installation Kit, PVC Pipe (2” NPT)
UVT0023 Installation Kit, PVC 2” Flow Cell
UVT0024 Installation Kit, Sanitary Flow Cell (2”)
UVT0025 1.5” Sanitary Flange Cap, Stainless Steel
SUBMERSIBLE INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
UVT-SW-004 Installation kit for UVT-LED-SW, retrofit installation
UVT-SW-005 Installation kit for UVT-LED-SW, new installations